Map Legend

In 2020, the Organizational Study Committee and the Bylaws Committee worked diligently
to realign the policies and procedures related to Convention Committees. This work focused
on making the South Carolina Baptist Convention more efficient and effective.

Together and separately, both committees reviewed logical geographical lines, the number

of churches, total membership, and average attendance within each proposed region.

Region

.I (Beaverdam & Saluda)

(Greenville & Palmetto)

(Pickens-Twelve Mile, Piedmont,
& Three Rivers)

(North Spartan, Spartanburg
Network, & Woodruff)

(Broad River, Laurens, Union, &
York)

(Edgefield, Lakelands, Lexington,
& Ridge)

(Chester, Columbia Metro, &
Reedy River)

0 NO WU b OWODN

& Orangeburg-Calhoun)

9 (Chesterfield, Kershaw, Moriah,
& Welsh Neck)

1 o (Allendale-Hampton, Charleston,

Colleton, & Savannah River)

'I 'I (Florence, Santee, Screven,
Southeast, & Williamsburg)

l 2 (Carolina, Marion, Pee Dee,
& Waccamaw)

(Aiken, Barnwell-Bamberg, Edisto,

Number of
Region
Churches

144
131
166
154
211
163
128
169
200
159
190
166

Region

Membership

44,318
40,339
58,603
54,309
50,109
51,504
32,527
45,779
41,716
40,817
42,041
28,857

Region

Attendance

14,336
14,638
25,144
22,061
19,126
20,299
11,558
16,355
14,538
18,650
18,400
13,287




2022 Executive Board Regions

North .
(3 Three |Spartang Broad /
Pickens ™ Rivers River :' York
Twelve Spartanburgy, -~ "
County Q)
~N .
. Union )

g3 ‘
*«. County \, Chesterfield i
S . [y 1
Chester Moriah, )
’
Laurens ... e 9 X
5 Seeeo. o 7 - Pee Dee
. ~-1,° \,1
vers 7 *” Welsh Neck
’
Reedy River . | Kershaw, elsh Nec 1 2_, N
Columbia . CEEERE N
Marion .

’
.
’

/- Waccamaw

Carolina

L]
. . Orangeburg-
Aiken . 4 g 9
,° ! Calhoun
o Se
rd \\

N\
Ay

.
\

Allendale-"~, Colleton % Charleston
Hampton \
Pal \

VALY

Savannah
River




	Hallelujah Edition 6.pdf
	Hallelujah Edition 7.pdf



