Map Legend

In 2020, the Organizational Study Committee and the Bylaws Committee worked diligently to realign the policies and procedures related to Convention Committees. This work focused on making the South Carolina Baptist Convention more efficient and effective.

Together and separately, both committees reviewed logical geographical lines, the number of churches, total membership, and average attendance within each proposed region.

Region		Number of Region Churches	Region Membership	Region Attendance
1	(Beaverdam & Saluda)	144	44,318	14,336
2	(Greenville & Palmetto)	131	40,339	14,638
3	(Pickens-Twelve Mile, Piedmont, & Three Rivers)	166	58,603	25,144
4	(North Spartan, Spartanburg Network, & Woodruff)	154	54,309	22,061
5	(Broad River, Laurens, Union, & York)	211	50,109	19,126
6	(Edgefield, Lakelands, Lexington, & Ridge)	163	51,504	20,299
7	(Chester, Columbia Metro, & Reedy River)	128	32,527	11,558
8	(Aiken, Barnwell-Bamberg, Edisto, & Orangeburg-Calhoun)	169	45,779	16,355
9	(Chesterfield, Kershaw, Moriah, & Welsh Neck)	200	41,716	14,538
(Allendale-Hampton, Charleston, Colleton, & Savannah River)		159	40,817	18,650
1	(Florence, Santee, Screven, Southeast, & Williamsburg)	190	42,041	18,400
12	2 (Carolina, Marion, Pee Dee, & Waccamaw)	166	28,857	13,287

2022 Executive Board Regions

